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Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2606 (Rat #0060, Act #0039 of 1985) General Bill, By J.J. Snow

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-2110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to taking shad, so as to
allow the use of gill nets for taking shad in the Santee River and its tributaries upstream from S.C. Highway 41 to S.C. Highway
52 two days a week during the shad season and to empower the Executive Director of the Wildlife and Marine Resources
Department to prohibit the use of gill nets in the area if he determines that it is hazardous to striped bass fishery.

03/14/85
03/14/85
03/20/85
03/21/85
03/22/85
03/26/85
03/27/85
03/28/85
03/28/85
03/28/85
03/28/85
03/28/85
04/03/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1294

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1294
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1481
Read second time HJ-1558

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1595

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1018
Read second time SJ-1198

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1229

Ratified R 60

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/28/85
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