May 18, 2024, 07:34:56 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2606 (Rat #0060, Act #0039 of 1985) General Bill, By J.J. Snow

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-2110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to taking shad, so as to allow the use of gill nets for taking shad in the Santee River and its tributaries upstream from S.C. Highway 41 to S.C. Highway 52 two days a week during the shad season and to empower the Executive Director of the Wildlife and Marine Resources Department to prohibit the use of gill nets in the area if he determines that it is hazardous to striped bass fishery.

03/14/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1294
03/14/85	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1294
03/20/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1481
03/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-1558
03/22/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1595
03/26/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1018
03/27/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1198
03/28/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1229
03/28/85		Ratified R 60
03/28/85		Signed By Governor
03/28/85		Effective date 03/28/85
03/28/85		Act No. 39
04/03/85		Copies available